
 
 

DOTAZIONE ORGANICA ANNO 2015 – Al 1° gennaio 2015 
 

CATEGORIA
 

FIGURA 
PROFESSIONALE 

 
DOTAZIONE 

 
N. 

POSTI 
 

OCCUPATO 
 

VACANTE 
 

D 
 

  
Istruttore Direttivo 

Tempo pieno 
 

 
3 

 
3 

 
0 

 
C 
 

  
Istruttore Amministrativo 

Tempo pieno 
 

 
5 

 
4 

 
1 

 
B3 

 

  
Collaboratore Professionale 

Tempo pieno 
 

 
4 

 
1 

 
3 

 
 
 

B1 
 

  
Esecutore 

Tempo pieno 
 

Esecutore 
Tempo parziale (18/36) 

 

 
4 
 
 

1 

 
4 
 
 

0 

 
0 
 
 

1 

  
                TOTALI 

 

 
17 

 
12 

 
5 
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